69www.vexcolt.com
Typical Components
(1)  Wall
(2)  Conti nuous aluminium wall frame
(3)  M5 x 35mm galvanise dipped, carbon steel,
 self-tapping concrete screws
(4)  Conti nuous coloured TPE Seal
(5)  Finishes
MaxAtec
frame & seal expansion joints for walls & ceilings
1
2
3
4
5
VEXCOLT
An Atec Company
70
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria Load Rati ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
30 ± 5  [10]
- - - - 10: 15: 25 -
40 160 100-A07-030-(H1)
50 ± 10 [20] 71 191 100-A07-050-(H1)
75 ± 15 [30] 93 213 100-A07-075-(H1)
Corner Wall
30 ± 5 [10]
- - - - 10: 15: 25 49
40 100 100-A09-030-(H1)
50 ± 10 [20] 71 131 100-A09-050-(H1)
75 ± 15 [30] 93 151 100-A09-075-(H1)
When specifying or ordering please add the height (H1) required to the Product Reference.
For example MaxAtec 100 : A07-030-015 denotes a joint 15mm high.
  SINGLE-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Corner Wall